Pennsylvania law.
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 %PDF-1.4%����16 0 obj>endobj                  xref16 130000000016 00000 n0000000760 00000 n0000000841 00000 n0000000971 00000 n0000001065 00000 n0000001560 00000 n0000001660 00000 n0000003708 00000 n0000004238 00000 n0000004674 00000 n0000010265 00000 n0000014661 00000 n0000000556 00000 ntrailer]/Prev 23826>>startxref0%%EOF             28 0 obj>streamh�b``�```�e`b`,a�c@>f �h����as���W�p20xi. ���1�2*00+1$_d��u��������7�����`����@�����endstreamendobj17 0 obj>endobj18 0 obj>endobj19 0 obj>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj20 0 obj>endobj21 0 obj>endobj22 0 obj>streamhެXY��6~���\���E���:���j+�n[��z-C���_���I�ǦI���98ߌ���B�?�i��;���t�SL�I߇�D�(a"�Q?�~�O�z������.�������i�U�`(��&l0}ߛO���]:��BH&�����x6Y�y7�%S�h�u�E�oDʦߛ��������tfG泱��/f�1�,����H1P=�W�Pg.X���hG�v� ���!g�pj�;ڏ�oo?������*���Z4�E�e�-��;k�J�D���~w?�'�S�[8ͺ�f�8N�Hp7�?�b�}�9qQ|�E��Eq|�"�q�|����|�j.��d�&o�������9#�����Wa����-`Y+X�R?h�5W��+��g��(&�����+/N|h�4wح�iu�DXV�����KG9�n�]�m-7ͳm��\�[�LCWazU���}����T��o�e����hy~�9����+�.J��,���&H�C�zR���b�ԄTm�qԍ��F�F��c-��S]b�Kr���C?ː�yC��+%XH�;��w9�7��\�,4�h�@�;)��-��/���8"�:�O�'�4⟋�((����2LM��aM���e����#.�w5�ߕۣ�H��~Q�`Jǟ��P��4d�OOP[)�Z����+9�K���RӲ��බ�G��x4E�4�[X�̪�F�ǒ6t�Zj�J������GC�Ҁ`���yܲcE��rU����M�ܸ�Un�U^�a?�F=Xw���[E�O[)�Z�}�]�"Z�����]�]YyAu�l�Ƹ�ͫ-n-�tg�e�)��Y�s���lc�:ۼվS�%5���\��\w\R��4Y)�'[���غ�{齫�g�z��L��T�H0?����G�vx�84s�ML��1�.�{�k�����;n�J�s�߆����ׅ�ȕ�˙����]Z^Y�ʇ����T�:P�[Z�9������9�s�n:�vP�HZ�#^�͚j{e���*I0�F���4z�@ |!��p�t��� ]�#�1�w�Z1A����w��W]�ݫ��2hϔ�~�ęC���Ţ��tޣ'UE��g����S�{Si5&i�or�^ endstreamendobj23 0 obj>endobj24 0 obj>endobj25 0 obj>streamh�lWX���u�l�2��L��Qc�"���[��`�H�.�,�R��ew�mX��^D�N$Fc����krCbr�������?���������|�y�����f�B��ز����;�����xwP�k���t�r�f�{㦠�(���L�$��4�뽩�,���,�������w��G.[�x��d���^fme{4���jODH�G@��}�{�48H��qt�������n�!V�=BG}\�>!��=��������F�>0�%��L��(��`�@�R X-�3l7����*>3�@��+D�,������G�%�D��f�fZ���*�lփ/�=�z�=�{FO�c6&p�ٱ��ǖ��:nϸ��ǌ�̖O�ps���-��&yNznak�CX�D�d��?��S>��XIB�������kh)�,X�栵b�ן]ϴ칱��^�4��� ������2p~&jAHX���0�R���s��xt���U����P��fP(s�*��*Ke`�J�d>Uc�@�[���ro��:��Z��vk4yt�昌>��z�w����+���g".�FF����'{��8+�N�yf��o�-�e����hnS�_*��{IØ��k].�Ϣ�h�8��pIT������q>���m]��In~�7�VJ�u[9����}�V�&���*��0�[��}��Z���8Yy���"7�����!I\e�x��mrp\���:�[�s��-�� �!��AA��v����]�Ѐ�Њ�8!��8�|�D��+��D5s�?wG����lMv*��">S����=F#Q�8!951�Al8�QHb�g�/�˭��&0��L�c��Q����j���{�ЛK��8�ӐP lxi߉��CkI�:�V�-������ͽ������)����˸W��b�V���Cc��ˇ���ꋪ��!CNï�_a�=�G3$������A������"��/���6tݶ��W��ˮֺ�F��U7��D�7Z^fnʮ �5K��B�Mn��(��n�Uw����}{?���!e��l>�DI�28~�3��|oD=a$d�L����b4MY��r�idԹ�E͝�N�(�˓^�n=0DF$�D�1�2�_��0��u٫�Ԡ�;Y�ʑ�_@d���V"�wSW��=��5�3O뜼׳&�������J��n�|�c�rB��s�Å��M�!#y$5*��>�q_M������u�R�y�Z�b.'#.;���Mէ糧a�X�\qFT�����M�d䐅G�j8T�9�K��(o��6�k�-@݃"��5b���7(p�n�_��$�?�Z#��;����ߗ�Q��M��A#�����?�KB4�!3��AQ�8g�lu!9�L�=�ȼ��/:'ǟ��>�;@]T�O~�ݠj�sd�>�Q:o�&��UyQv;�_�xTl�#�Q��6&�"�����S��}��V�gS~�`8ëj�c�RB4�+)�r��ub)���ޚ���K#�m,�?�ȼ��H��?�vrE���_M{9c�ذ)8�9ɱޤ�㫨�98ȔkT|�b���TY�/7]��n��X�A&wC�އ-�V�2�ވoM�~hJ���k�����ˆ>�K���I'qjh��a����:�p=W��&Fk�X[��@;;��?9���sۆO��2Fץ]�49�{��7�V&�?�H��o*�@$Z—�R�Y��Q$�h*سMfH4��D��� Z��(x��v�U��L5��AP�5��/���~Bn����5�K��Zi�O�\]nL)��^/j?�t�?��7@��àBvؑ��ښN��F�����E�~�a�jUh�t_�g�B�=�����X����g7��}�D;”3r&�A��R� ����9��G��[��a�=/�9ԗ�kϽ��pY!S��0���CX\>��S2y)�h$���oQ\�%FUE�Q%l9����W�D�Z\�Vi�Fї��1��Pk�N��>�D*a��*��v�\�X��1ٍ�E��4kX���Kq���vUg�u��(�Ϩ�bڭ!e��4R�JM�^ߕj9BՑ¸�W�ӞAr��E�����9���@*��?n̥�*��u���r�T�!ý�h�4�_�:��;z��Bmt�=�W�d���OkJ��� 늡��}"�04��@^��W�b�IӖ�-����S�_v��OԀ��R��A^�g�Y�{��"����W��;�v�A�2��W��=�y������9��3�����ͪ�*�/"��s �0ǚ�/\fΤ������T�A�5h�v����&�:2�>�QB�_�K9q��� �%(�s���*���ۚ^eQu'���/��ae�kE���q!YSTR���?�ĕj~H6�U�U�6A��a^m�,��r��#o��5=+@TP��vӪc/3��Vp�4ٺWD�d����=,˛^3����p��K�/�Y�����N�TF3�+G��n��G���� ���Jg��o�!�:��Q�m��:&�I�Gw���s�Ƹ2�m��/�;���c����@v\:���x[�E>s�;������������u��~����}|���S�7��;�x��P�A��h�H\���.#Wpa�e�'`7@�z��S}���ۀ�O�*����isKmq�S䵃E��c*O��Q�t�bg(��a�]塝އ���#���q������*ΦJX����s!����N@�w������9��� ѸP�����?ϛMD�7{8�P��8sC� ����s�$����U�^�{����_}Ul�]����r��6�9�X�N|O�a�q�;G:+MG���ɦS#�Y�� �l��j�A��>E��}���L��r&:W�G;jzjYh���]��sS�w`#O0~�9G~�V�5Q��D�w�i2w�8�bp߄���LXp@Tm�����hf^��S�F�t��G!�E]i���ɓ⥸N-&�g[���L�� 4r�E�1�4�J�"�4>��C�>s��-N�J4�Q���:ƀ�xqJq�!���5R�o7w)�%eә�e��,L���̂��!&Se�� ,Z,�n��+�rUqR�+e"��+[s�����t~�#J�]��Ќ���y�!���F��,���}��PgE;��k��>=.��Hϭ�6���(V��%d�Yi9�,0�9=�$�Ҁ�E52^i����.�'�Ty1JJ��o��C>streamh�tWiTSg�N�9/NQ9�{N�:ՑVk�D��I�Y�Ad4!2Ȥ$L�" ($�IQDm�Z�"��:U[m���>�{������{�]�:?ΰ����c�P6`�u֡��Dtݩ� -Ӱo�J_VR-�S�KYKrѬL�d_ƴ��Ԉ��Ba�Qb��)�Nas䡟���;S���œ�c�z��L�㌐I)w����_g��8����M�l�#$��o�����ʧ����/H��g:�`(tQ��"B�)���p�ER�MS�kم��]8:҅kLiF��SNe8x���r�{���|��&8Wյ=΄��@�h����3�C�5T����J�{t��$p]�l� _���Czu.������T�i�FZ0k���%ե�N_ΎB�;�>�+R!��N�$�ѿ����9R��3��!���� ��m�F��.��W�4����f�0Sb���{�f_d�t�9�1�3�gJԤm!D��[�Ֆ�&���JtJӘ��*�GH��"�S#Z��}��8H�q�-P��*�3$�:��2�AJ����ޒ�iu�u��t&1�V�Z���+�Ye-��诨�EF��`&i��h&��Rx�|�:��B�&�u+�7J����5�ô+S8:R)�F2���o��J�*�c��Y�O��+��Gՙ�����7ZB�F!T�s�TwZq���V$�ϱ�K4"ǜX�uV�D�ey$�� K�U�i�SKõ�V����;��$g���Mts�P�6R��v��`�I��+,�J�՚[vcq�D�R�=���\)RR����y����F���p=�b^#�#��;,�v�(��x��T���������kz�Ux���@��ǀ�M�1�x|�W�=Yn���:��I.|J������Z�/&�n����;�m�k>�]G�^V8�#����D_������LHL�ͥ��g��cC���[�T��`����L�A>�x@&OH��}��}O��������#:u���q�_�4���o�g�o�����C��0cG7c�nX�; �rv_�u�6��[����&����p=��d5��V6XO��0��G0W/SN����N���Cר�^X�o2I���{�qiۡ�&����3�5o!QBIuhL�3�2|�]��d�F�W���[�U)�Q2 k����1)�~G�'B��@X�IK���X3[N����x���n̝�_�^=�Z�&����9��W���h>모���#������~����x�=���F�x�$sX�]ɨ/�S��X�V��v�?(�9��7g7,���q�Q����%^�c`�:�>.VB����,;YB��naH���b��8ڟ��:�]��Z�6C#W�Jry(@�?n$^���,n���^x��k�;����U��sFt��-�ٹ�C[�s�\�"r���˛�j*y���ٙ,��7=~UU����˜6Xl�`��Y�ԧ�h6��w��n�ԧ�5�$�Y_�A��aοb�(( 6��|��j�Ŕ�+3y��U���A-�R��=Zսh}�&(�SA�y�h��X8��5�9Ѧ���pL�ۦ%ϓYZ�{�m�j{��D�g�g`�����Xa������F�A��w{=��d�ni��ij�������X4����K�LU��{�Й̍��Rh��2�?�7%����]��|���ٽ�Vf-�y��%m��ʬ�R:t������D���j`ܲ�/�t�@7�J9�Ru���ق������|�CwX���W��Q�!m�U�ujMH*�[b�j�[�1�5p����O��e`���j�bc6�n$���%��x�Νʆ�Zg=�$��*R��V��D~���lɟ�w5��;��B��[�'�xh{N2%�Jh��l���)d��md|���,X���j+3�X2 ԣ��2@��X��O�C�N��%ma�ķ�vћk-'�U�v�QR���mdدC��`[$��0�~HwQ'����Gu!l|Zbj�{�W��������B_��p�59���ܤ�����?n�Z�NQ�˓��s�쬜}lqr��{�ڄ��+Ϗt��Y���#K��,%�^�e��^m;n������0x���o�N��da����w��u�{�Ԭ��EFG\v��R_~��߉ZR���!���К����+��0��d��V�����t)-$o��H��sZB@�!��-=��P�f6 :t%Y3�V$���-�l��f��x��E�]���/~�E�'l��L���ŧ������I�d��6��ܒv��fVSbv,�q��kQg��a�~�)���zA��t}�#�c��ٿ����e�v�y"���R>endstreamendobj27 0 obj>endobj1 0 obj>endobj2 0 obj>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj3 0 obj>streamh�T��n�0E�����`����6M�A�js3��h;h����ʖ=�R��R�˻���x�XjI2l����FbiM�K���>streamh�TUyTSW�^�����x\�Z���*ՖVQD�A�%��@B��-B @�A@���ݩ���T˸T���q��c�={����s�9��=���{���`N�Ù���=>�{V�&���|�D���yO��o:яB�t`=f�C[Q��_�q�d�Y���o�x�*�0��ꓜ�!�=�&\�)\�q�������{:z�n�J��gH�ĉR�oRd�$%Y"JG��%$��o���R�Df��NJ+��iQ�8Q$�&Gw�&%�e����>�����%�X�9�ilT�H+���?AǾ�70�c�Zێa;���N�~,���`�����1?�����wX�����u��4���s�����j�g�x4;��H���1h�@M��,�lȁ���a�1�"w�)�ott�p���;I����J�"ւ[JK�jJ��DuC��t�b�M�xuA�N� zJ��ۛ���O�ͷ9��#Gv10��e�/��K�8́9-�/����JЛhM ݠ�[�?����;�gw\�>$D��Fi���,���%2(����V��O�Jp���p�hO��DS��.���*;������a%���q�"�r�����hW��W?|��RI��v��9h��~ұ��r�Mm�#թ��1����`*M�Z�%՜UD-ԋu䡲��N\.��3��6nY�0�9��q�2/P3�\�1RU���Tg�Z�6����I���|�O����F��K�_Ê�q���?l�)��j�L&C����}8a�$∞�;����S�ө���!��A�I�?���u���n^�����5��]��B��6-.��@n`�w����1oԣ�eƹ}����_�q�m/m�ɬOI߉�R߲ov^{��o��֓�ʤ�d��VԕBf�c/��|��.-��x�i���E����=2�7Z/��5u�o�"Ӛm�B̶0;�/@D�����yh�&����{����,+�!:"�!��L2$�\���,�W5��8m���#�aw�R�m@�6��~�U�|a�X�}�c42����AB{u#npb������G����%��r�����)�c��!�DR�z��/P��e������u�]��Kb��J[a2��F{�>�r���2���bo5_��s��`�e�;��e-��>3z��>K�M5u֯�h�������'m��+�2����(2x3r��K'�k`A��D��ޠ-*ʥ�!Y�����(���:��f��&y�o�Mv����g��Y����U﹛L�������3ה7�{/h�d�`]���@7qe�>���4ן�g�ڑ��A��e[tR^����%����:ġ��x@��H_���uZ���K�J���‚����\�!���S���cq)��ln�����3a�a�U��5��5mLm� ��)�I�������퉔L��1�Y4��W�f���W����eч.VF�� ��Z����Av�{�V�:��gԽ^X��f�)�B�q*��9��=p«y(���V��˄+����`�؆Wendstreamendobj5 0 obj>endobj6 0 obj>endobj7 0 obj>streamh�bd`ab`ddT���w����,K-*N���K-/.�,�p�����Q�!��C��,�X���_�?'��D��~���"�=Bp��/B̌����F�&���E��%ɚ���)�I����%����y��E�E�%�)z�99A ��A�ũEe@Q�F�v&�"��,�Ӿ����7�>endobj9 0 obj>endobj10 0 obj>endobj11 0 obj>endobj12 0 obj>endobj13 0 obj>endobj14 0 obj>stream                  application/pdf                                    No Job Name                                          2019-11-27T14:20:57-05:00         XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0         2019-11-27T14:20:57-05:00                     Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 (Windows)                     uuid:873f408c-149d-41e7-a332-ca938ac9348b         uuid:acd1d399-46f4-4b73-8206-a828dd7dea64                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    endstreamendobj15 0 obj>endobjxref0 160000000000 65535 f0000015016 00000 n0000015143 00000 n0000015245 00000 n0000015604 00000 n0000018505 00000 n0000018786 00000 n0000018842 00000 n0000019277 00000 n0000019484 00000 n0000019831 00000 n0000019988 00000 n0000020024 00000 n0000020049 00000 n0000020108 00000 n0000023635 00000 ntrailer]>>startxref116%%EOF

                    



            
                 
                    
                        %PDF-1.4
%����
16 0 obj
>
endobj
                  
xref
16 13
0000000016 00000 n
0000000760 00000 n
0000000841 00000 n
0000000971 00000 n
0000001065 00000 n
0000001560 00000 n
0000001660 00000 n
0000003708 00000 n
0000004238 00000 n
0000004674 00000 n
0000010265 00000 n
0000014661 00000 n
0000000556 00000 n
trailer
]/Prev 23826>>
startxref
0
%%EOF
             
28 0 obj
>stream
h�b``�```�e`b`,a�c@>f �h����as���W�p20xi. ���1�2*00+1$_d��u��������7�����`����@�����
endstream
endobj
17 0 obj
>
endobj
18 0 obj
>
endobj
19 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
20 0 obj
>
endobj
21 0 obj
>
endobj
22 0 obj
>stream
hެXY��6~���\���E���:���j+�n[��z-C���_���I�ǦI�
��98ߌ���B�?�i��;���t�SL�I߇�D�(a"�Q?
�~�O�z������.�������i�U�`(��&l0}ߛO���]:��BH&�����x6Y�y7�%S�h�u�E�oDʦߛ��������tfG泱��/f�1�,����H1P=�W�Pg.X���hG�v� ���!g�pj�;ڏ�oo?������*���Z4�E�e�-��;k�	J�	
D���~w?�'�S�[8ͺ�f�8N�Hp7�?�b�}�9qQ|�E��Eq|�"�q�|����|�j.��d�&o�������9#�����Wa����-`
Y+X�R?h�5W��+��g��(&�����+/N|h�4wح�iu�DXV�����KG9�n�]�m-7ͳm��\�[�LCWazU���}����T��o�e����hy~�9����+�.J��,���&H�C�zR���b�ԄTm�qԍ��F�F��c-��S]b�Kr���C?ː�yC��+%XH�;��w9�7��\�,4�h�@�;)��-��/���8"�:�O�'�4⟋�((����2LM��aM���e����#.�w5�ߕۣ�H��~Q�`Jǟ��P��4d�OOP[)�Z����+9�K���RӲ��බ�G��x4E�4�[X�̪�F�ǒ6t�Zj�J������GC�Ҁ`���yܲcE��rU����M�ܸ�Un�U^�a?�F=Xw���[E�O[)�Z�}�]�"Z�
����]�]YyAu�l�Ƹ�ͫ-n-�tg�e�)��Y�s���lc�:ۼվS�%5
���\��\w\R��4Y)�'[���غ�{齫�g�z��L��T�H0?����G�vx�84s�ML��1�.�{�k�����;n�J�s�߆����ׅ�ȕ�˙����]Z^Y�ʇ����T�:P�[Z�9������9�s�n:�vP�HZ�#^�͚j{e���
*I0�F���4z�@ |!��p�t��� ]�#�1�w�Z1A����w��W]�ݫ��	2hϔ�~�ęC���Ţ��tޣ'UE��	g����S�{Si5&i�or�^ 
endstream
endobj
23 0 obj
>
endobj
24 0 obj
>
endobj
25 0 obj
>stream
h�lWX���u�l�2��L��Qc�"���[��`�H�.�,�R��ew�mX��^D�N$Fc����krCbr�������?���������|�y�����	f�B��ز����;���	��xwP�k���t�r�f�{㦠�(���L�$�	�4�뽩�,���,�������w��G.[�x��d���^fme{4���jODH�G@��}�{�48H��qt�������n�!V�=BG}\�>!��=��������F�>0�%��L��(��`�@�R X-�3l7����*>3�@��+D�,������G�%�D��f�fZ���*�lփ/�=�z�=�{FO�c6&p�ٱ��ǖ��:nϸ��ǌ�̖O�ps���-��&yNznak�CX�D�d��?��S>��XIB�������kh)�,X�栵b�ן]ϴ칱��^�4��� ������2p~&jAHX���0�R���s��xt���U����P��fP(s�*��*Ke`�J�d>Uc�@�[���ro��:��Z��vk4yt�昌>��z�w����+���g".�FF����'{��8+�N�yf��o�-�e����hnS�_*��{IØ��k].�Ϣ�h�8��pIT������q>���m]��In~�7�VJ�u[9����}�V�&���*��0�[��}��Z���8Yy���"7�����!I\e�x��mrp\���:�[�s��-�� �!��AA��v����]�Ѐ�Њ�8!��8�|�D	��+��D5s�?wG����lMv*��">S����=F#	Q�8!951�Al8�QHb�g�/�˭��&0��L�c��Q����j���{�ЛK��8�ӐP lxi߉��CkI�:�V�-������ͽ������)����˸W��b�V���Cc��ˇ���ꋪ��!CNï�_a�=�G3$������A������"��/���6tݶ��W��ˮֺ�F��U7��D�7Z^fnʮ �5K��B�Mn��(��n�Uw����}{?���!e��l>�DI�28~�3��|	oD=a$d�L�
���b4MY��r�idԹ�E͝�N�(�˓^�n	=0DF$�D�1�2�_��0��u٫�Ԡ�;Y�ʑ�_@d���V"�wS	W��=��5�3O뜼׳&�������J��n�|�c�rB��s�Å��M�!#y$5*��>�q_M������u�R�y�Z�b.'#.;���Mէ糧a�X�\qFT�����M�d䐅G�j8T�9�K��(o��6�k�-@݃"��5b���7(p�n�_��$�?�Z#��;����ߗ�Q��M��A#�
����?�KB4�!3��AQ�8g�lu!9�L�=�ȼ��/:'ǟ��>�;@]T�O~�ݠj�sd�>�Q:o�&��UyQv;�_�xTl�#�Q��6&�"�����S��}��V�gS~�`8ëj�c�RB4�+)�r��ub)���ޚ���K#�m,�?�ȼ��H��?�vrE���_M{9c�ذ)8�9ɱޤ�㫨�98ȔkT|�b���TY�/7]��n��X�A&wC�އ-�V�2�ވoM�~hJ���k�����ˆ>�K���I'qjh��a����:�p
=W��&Fk�X[��@;;��?9���sۆO��2Fץ]�49�{��7	�V&�?�H��o*�@$Z—�R�Y��Q$�h*سMfH4��D��� Z��(x�
�v�	U��L5��AP�5��/���~Bn����5�K��Zi�O�\]nL)��^/j?�t�?��7@��àBvؑ��ښN��F�����E�~�a�jUh�t_�g�B�=�����X����g7��}�
D;”3r&�A��R� ����9��G��[��a�=/�9ԗ�kϽ��pY!S��0���CX\>��S2y)�h$���oQ\�%FUE�Q%l9����W�D�Z\�Vi�Fї��1��Pk�N��>�D*a��*��v�\�X��1ٍ�E��4kX���Kq���vUg�u�
�(�Ϩ�bڭ!e��4R�JM�^ߕj9BՑ¸�W�ӞAr��E�����9���@*��?n̥�*��u���r�T�!ý�h�4�_�:��;z��Bmt�=�W�d���OkJ��� 늡�
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